38 wellington park road, Maghaberry, BT67 OXR

Toyota Auris 1.4 D-4D Active 5dr | Dec 2014
2014 TOYOTA AURIS ACTIVEL. 4D4D

2014 Toyota Auris Active D4-D

1.4 diesel

89k miles

2 keys

MOT May 25

Tax free model

Well spec'd with air conditioning, front electric windows, led
daytime running lights.

Bodywork and interior in great condition for age with only the
odd age related mark here and there as to be expected.

CAR SERVICED 17/04/24

£5250

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 4 speakers, 12V power point front/rear,
15" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD, Alarm,
Audio remote control, Auto air conditioning, Body colour door
handles, Body colour door mirrors, Body coloured bumpers,
Cloth upholstery, Driver/Front Passenger airbags,
Driver/passenger sunvisors and vanity mirrors, Driver seatbelt
warning indicator, Drivers knee airbag, Drivers window one
touch up/down, Electrically heated door mirrors, Electric front
windows, Folding key, Follow me home headlights, Front/rear
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£5,250 oo

Miles: 89600
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1364

CO2 Emission: 99

Tax Band: A (£0 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Reg: Fg64mpf

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4275mm
1760mm
1460mm
5

360L

1815KG
525KG

64.2MPG

83.1MPG

74.3MPG

50L

6 SPEED
112MPH
12.5s
88.5BHP
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assist grips, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front armrest, Front
centre console, Front console cup holders, Front head restraints,
Front intermittent wipers, Front lateral airbags, Hill start assist,
Illuminated entry system, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat
preparation, LED daytime running lights, Multifunction steering
wheel, PAS, Passenger airbag cut-off device, Passenger seatbelt
warning indicator, Radio/CD + MP3, Rake/reach adjustable
steering wheel, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central
locking, Seatbelt pretensioners with load limiters, Silver surround
lower front grille, Storage trays, Tyre pressure warning, Tyre
repair kit, USB/aux input socket, Vehicle stability control +
traction control + brake assist
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